IKnutstorp Juni

01 Thursday
Blue 1420-1440

Practice started at 14:18:24

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/13/2013 14:20.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:24.430 14:33:19.346
(999) Tony Paukku
1 1:17.652 +2.515 14:30:59.860
2 1:16.159 +1.022 14:32:16.019
3 1:15.518 +0.381 14:33:31.537
4 1:15.137 14:34:46.674
5 1:19.259 +4.122 14:36:05.933
6 1:18.332 +3.195 14:37:24.265
7 1:17.930 +2.793 14:38:42.195
(-?7-) - 6109085 -
1 1:19.776 +3.792 14:22:23.271
2 1:18.142 +2.158 14:23:41.413
3 1:16.746 +0.762 14:24:58.159
4 1:15.984 14:26:14.143
5 1:28.882 +12.898 14:27:43.025
(20) Steen Rene Christiansen
1 1:23.301 +5.371 14:22:28.970
2 1:24.904 +6.974 14:23:53.874
3 1:24.808 +6.878 14:25:18.682
4 1:21.563 +3.633 14:26:40.245
5 1:21.387 +3.457 14:28:01.632
6 1:24.462 +6.532 14:29:26.094
7 1:21.093 +3.163 14:30:47.187
8 1:20.220 +2.290 14:32:07.407
9 1:19.359 +1.429 14:33:26.766
10 1:19.411 +1.481 14:34:46.177
11 1:19.532 +1.602 14:36:05.709
12 1:18.543 +0.613 14:37:24.252
13 1:17.930 14:38:42.182
(53) Rune Romdal
1 2:19.304 +58.235 14:36:57.882
2 1:21.069 14:38:18.951
(61) Bent Fischer
1 1:23.563 +2.304 14:22:31.558
2 1:23.489 +2.230 14:23:55.047
3 1:23.756 +2.497 14:25:18.803
4 1:23.542 +2.283 14:26:42.345
5 1:23.127 +1.868 14:28:05.472
6 1:21.259 14:29:26.731
7 1:46.104 +24.845 14:31:12.835
8 3:00.050 +1:38.791 14:34:12.885
9 1:25.463 +4.204 14:35:38.348
10 1:22.439 +1.180 14:37:00.787
11 1:21.684 +0.425 14:38:22.471
(10) Kasper Nygaard
1 1:23.801 +1.461 14:32:58.154
2 1:22.950 +0.610 14:34:21.104
3 1:22.340 14:35:43.444
(177) Martin Sandberg
1 1:26.186 +2.048 14:31:26.044
2 1:25.772 +1.634 14:32:51.816
3 1:24.836 +0.698 14:34:16.652
4 1:24.947 +0.809 14:35:41.599
5 1:24.138 14:37:05.737
6 1:25.784 +1.646 14:38:31.521
(82) Morten Overgaard
1 1:26.033 +1.603 14:29:03.401
2 1:25.908 +1.478 14:30:29.309
3 1:25.607 +1.177 14:31:54.916
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